
2022-2023  SCHOOL CALENDAR
Friday  August 12:  9:00-11:00 Open House for ALL classes

Monday, August 15: Classes start

Monday, September 5: Labor Day - No School

October 6-7: Parent Teacher Conferences - No School

October 10-14 : Fall Break - No School

October 25-26: School Picture Days

Friday, November 11: Veteran’s Day Holiday - No School

November 23-25: Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

Thursday, December 15: 10:00 AM All School Christmas Program

December 16 - December 30: Christmas Holiday - No School

Monday, January 2: School Resumes

Monday, January 16: MLK Holiday - No School

Monday, February 20: Presidents’ Day - No School

March 9-10: Parent Teacher Conferences - No School

March 13-17: Spring Break - No School

Friday, April 7: Good Friday - No School

Wednesday, May 24: Last Day for Students - Graduation Day for Pre-K 2:00 PM

Thursday, May 25: All School Party at the Splash Park 9:00 AM
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